
Spring Term 1: Monday 9th January - Friday 17th February

Spring Term 2: Monday 27th February - Friday 31st March

Summer Term 1: Monday 17th April - Friday 26th May

Summer Term 2: Monday 12th June - Friday 28th July

Autumn Term 1: begins Monday 4th September

The POD Preschool 
Term Dates 2023

To book a preschool place please contact POD Manager,

Jade, on 0161 439 5000 email: jade@practicallyfamily.co.uk



Spring Term 1: Monday 8th January - Friday 9th February

Spring Term 2: Monday 19th February - Friday 29th March

Summer Term 1: Monday 15th April - Friday 24th May

Summer Term 2: Monday 10th June - Friday 26th July

Autumn Term 1: begins Monday 2nd September

The POD Preschool 
Term Dates 2024

To book a preschool place please contact POD Manager,

Jade, on 0161 439 5000 email: jade@practicallyfamily.co.uk


